Chief Mentor at The Federal Bank Ltd.

Gauri Rushabh Shah is an Independent Director of the company. She was associated with CC Choksi Advisors Pvt Ltd.

C.V. Ganesh is the Chief Financial Officer of the company. He joined the company with effect from July 3, 2020. He has
several years of experience in the finance industry.

Rajaraman Sundaresan is the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer of the company. He joined the company with
effect from May 4, 2020. He has several years of experience in secretarial and legal practice.

OFFER DETAILS

Fresh Issue No. of Shares
WACA per Equity

Share (in ₹)

Fresh Issue (₹ 600 Cr) Upto 45,113,782~ - 42,857,143^ Equity Shares _

The Offer for Sale by:  Upto 35,161,723^ Equity Shares

The Promoter Selling Shareholders:

The Federal Bank Ltd Upto  5,474,670^ Equity Shares 19.34

The Other Selling Shareholders:

True North Fund VI LLP Upto 29,687,053^ Equity Shares 45.22
(~ at ^ upper price band)

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

Fresh Issue and

Offer for

Shares offered

Post-offer

Number of Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter  235,685,332 72.28% 5,474,670 230,210,662 62.40%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 235,685,332 72.28% 5,474,670 230,210,662 62.40%

Public – Investor Selling Shareholders 82,808,361 25.40% 29,687,053 53,121,308 14.40%

Public - Other 7,582,247 2.33% 42,857,143 85,601,113 23.20%

Total for Public Shareholders 90,390,608 27.72% 72,544,196 138,722,421 37.60%

Total Equity Share Capital  326,075,940 100.00% 78,018,866 368,933,083 100.00%

For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Fedbank Financial Services Limited (“Fedfina”) is a retail focused non-banking finance company (“NBFC”) promoted by The
Federal Bank Ltd. Fedfina has the 2nd and 3rd lowest cost of borrowing among the micro, small and medium enterprises
(“MSMEs”), gold loan and MSME & gold loan peer set in India in Fiscal 2023 and 3-months period ended June 30, 2023,
respectively.

As on March 31, 2023, Fedfina had the 3rd fastest AUM growth among NBFCs in the peer set in India with a 3-year CAGR of